Place

Name

1 Emmons Whited
2 Audrey Emerson
3 G Filippi
4 Dominick Jenne
5 James Fry
6 Addison Burnham
7 Amy Hollister
8 Christina DeForge
9 SaraLynch

10 Nora Kenyon

11 Delaney Knox

12 Kate Cleary

13 Erin Knox

14 Sarah Bigwarfe

15 Susan Bailey

16 Carrie Holland

17 Jocelyn Seavey-Perry

18 Jason Phippen
19 Carmela Vitale
20 Alex Vitale

34:13
34:27
35:04
40:09
42:12
44:49
45:33
45:38
45:48
47:09
54:30
55:06
56:36
56:36
56:51
56:57
59:22
1:03:48
1:14:03
1:14:03

16
12

17
19
32
30
13
14
15
21
18
11

22

20
31
24
23

Thank you to our Walkers too!

Adrienne Hartman
Kathy Duffany
Erika LaFountain
Calder Gonzalez
Flip Filippi

Bob Washo
Lennie Davis
Ronda Davis
Juno Gonzalez
James Gonzalez
Orson Gonzalez

o O~ WON PR

25
26
27
28
29
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